Charleville 2 Day 2012 A2/A3

Stage 1 Results
Charleville - Charleville 01 September 2012

Issued: 01 Sep 2012, 19:49
Organisation: Kanturk CC
Winner's Time: 1h53'19"

Race Dist:
Speed:
Number of Starters:

Did Not Start: 14

PL No. UCI Code
1 29
2 116
3 120
4 22
5 106
6 83
7 39
8 51
9 101
10 86
11 122
12 112
13 74
14 ol
15 117
16 63
17 58
18 108
19 098
20 109
21 32
22 107
23 80
24 110
25 75
26 40
27 53
28 81
29 73
30 79
31 30
32 23
33 104
34 25
35 114
36 115
37 43
38 78
39 70
40 77
41 18

81.00 kms / 50.37 Miles
42.89 kph / 26.67 mph

115

Name

Fallon, Thomas
Long,Brian
Corcoran, Liam
O'Brien, Patrick
Prendergast, Jason
Robinson, Geoff
Power,Mark
Stanley, Andrew
Brookfield,Mike
O'Neill,Anthony
Ennis,Patrick
Foley,Dylan
Griffen,Barry
Flynn, Paul
McKenna, Ciaran
O'Farrell, Damien
Murray, Stephen
Moynighan, Cathal
Donovan, Ryan
Gunning,Mark
Radford, Dermot
Clendenen, Peter
Queally,Daithi
Rice,Murt
O'Dwyer, Senan
Lawlor,Maurice
Healy,Eoin
Martin,Brian
Sheedy, Thomas
O'Connell, John
Bolger, Paul
Forrest, Robert
Slevin,Allen
O'Mahony,Michael
Canty,Brian

De Leasstar,Pierre
Ahearn,Michael
Dumoulin, Laurant
Robinson, Trevor
Hart,Brian
Whelan,William

Country: IRL

Deadline: None

Total Dist: 81.00 kms / 50.37 miles
Average: 42.89 kph / 26.67 mph

Number of Finishers:

113

Did Not Finish: 2

Team

7 Springs CC
Cork County CC
Castlebar CC
DTC Orwell Wheelers
Cunga CC

Bray Wheelers
Dungarvan CC A
DUCC

UCDh

Usher IRC

U/A

St Finbars
Comeragh CC A
Carrick Whls
Emerald

Garda CC Richies/Bike

Dungarvan CC A
Tralee BC
Cork County CC

Waterford Racing Club

Tipp Wheelers
Killorglin CC
West Clare A
U/A

Limerick CC
St Finbars
Sundrive

7 Springs CC
Tralee BC
Midleton CC
Slaney CC
Blarney CC D

Garda CC Richies/Bike

Blarney CC A
Cork County CC

Waterford Racing Club

Dungarvan CC B
Kanturk CC
Comeragh CC A
Limerick CC
Galtee Wheelers
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57
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38
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Sutton, Barry
Dillon,Colm
Byrne,Gerry
Gleeson,Vincent
O'Connell,Brian
Mannix, John
Considine,Aidan
Butler,Michael
Horgan,Barry
Gallery,Aidan
Conlon, Ger
McCarthy, Denis
Doyle, Paul
Devins,Michael
Power, Finbar
Roche, Damien
Scully, Shane
Forde,Niall
Collins,Aidan
Byrne, Derek
McCarthy, David
Turner,Colm
O'Mahony, David
Donworth, Joseph
Tubridy, Fergal
Butler, Stephen
Doyle,Mick
Kenealy, Patrick
Gibson, Jonathon
Dempsey, John
Barry,Richard
Kelly, Seamus
Kelly,Robert
Forrest,Denis
Maloney, Brendan
Malone, Richard
McCormack, Fintan
Neville,Brian
Sheehy, Austin
Winship, Dave
Conroy,Rory
Crowley,Mark
McCaffery, Pat
Donovan, Padraig
Hartnett, Eamonn
Crean,Kieran
Higgins, John
Daly,Donal
Allen, Dave
Williams,Michael
Whitty, David
Bane, Peter
McDonald, Gary
Gallagher,Richard
O'Sullivan,Vincent
Looby,Michael
Murphy, Liam

DID
LMK
BRW
CLA
BLD
KIL
DOL
DMG
TBC
BLD
COA
SLI
FMY
EIR
COB
CLA
NTW
BLC
DTC
LAO
FMY
CLA
BLA
LIM
BLB
DMG
BWA
CAR
U/A
CAR
FIN
NEW
STT
BLA
SDN
NEW
NEW
SHA
KIL
PUR
CAS
WTD
BWA
WCB
NTW
BLC
HIB
GAR
STT
BLB
BWB
WCB
DOL
STT
DMA
TIP
WAT

DID Electrical
Limerick CC

Barrow Weelers

West Clare A

Blarney CC D
Killarney CC

Dolmen CC

Visit Nenagh Team DMG
Tralee BC

Blarney CC D
Comeragh CC A
Slipstream CC

Fermoy CC

EireOg

Comeragh B

West Clare A

North Tipp Wheelers
Blarney CC C

DTC Orwell Wheelers
Laois

Fermoy CC

West Clare A

Blarney CC A
Limerick CC

Blarney CC B

Visit Nenagh Team DMG
Barrow Wheelers A
Carrick Whls

U/A

Carrick Whls

St. Finbarrs
Newbridge CC

St Tiernans

Blarney CC A

South Dublin CC
Newbridge CC
Newbridge CC
Shannonside/Planet X
Killmallock CC
Cycling Pursuits
Castlebar CC
Waterford Racing
Barrow Wheelers A
West Clare B

North Tipp Wheelers
Blarney CC C

C4SC Hibernia

Garda CC Richies/Bike
St Tiernans

Blarney CC B

Barrow Wheelers B
West Clare B

Dolmen CC

St Tiernans

Dan Morrissey Speedy
Tipp Wheelers
Waterford Racing Club
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99 88 Van Damm, Rene DMG Visit Nenagh Team DMG 1h59'07" @ s/t

100 119 Lennon, Eamonn LAO Laois 1h59'07" @ s/t
101 90 O D oibhan,Cronan FIN St Finbars 1h59'51" @06'32"
102 105 Donoghue, Jamie KIL Killorglin CC 2h00'53" @07'34"
103 125 Ryan, Pat TIP Tipp Wheelers 2h00'53" @ s/t
104 8 Forrest,Aidan BLC Blarney CC C 2h00'53" @ s/t
105 31 Sheehan, Owen BLE Blarney CC E 2h00'53" @ s/t
106 15 O'Leary,Neil GAR Garda CC Richies/Bike 2h00'53" @ s/t
107 4 Redmond, Ian FER Fermoy CC 2h00'53" @ s/t
108 68 Murphy, Brendan COB Comeragh B 2h01'41" @08'22"
109 118 Walsh, Donie LAO Laois 2h04'25" @11'06"
110 59 Gordon, John BWB Barrow Wheelers B 2h04'33™ @11'14"
111 54 0'Shea,Eoin BWB Barrow Wheelers B 2h05'03"™ @11'44"
112 1 Peregrine, Eamonn STT St Tiernans 2h05'05" @11'46"
113 26 McArdle,Brian DTC DTC Orwell Wheelers 2h20'39"™ @27'20"

Did Not Finish: 35-Dywer.C, 71-Dowd.J

Did Not Start: 9-Lynch.D, 14-0O'Brien.P, 16-0'Sullivan.D, 37-Dywer.R,
41-Gough.D, 47-Cassidy.D, 65-tba.t, 93-Morgan.E, 97-Rohan.P,
103-Burke.D, 126-O'Leary.N, 127-Whelan.D, 128-Rider.N, 201-0'Sullivan.V

PL No. UCI Code Name CAT Team GC Time @
1 29 Fallon, Thomas J 7 Springs CC 1h53'09"
2 116 Long,Brian 3 Cork County CC 1h53"13" @o4"
3 120 Corcoran, Liam J Castlebar CC 1h53'15" @oe"
4 22 O'Brien, Patrick 2 DTC Orwell Wheel 1h53'19" @1o"
5 106 Prendergast, Jason J Cunga CC 1h53'19" = s/t
6 83 Robinson,Geoff 3 Bray Wheelers 1h53'19" = s/t
7 39 Power,Mark 2 Dungarvan CC A 1h53'19" = s/t
8 51 Stanley, Andrew 2 DUCC 1h53'19" = s/t
9 101 Brookfield,Mike 2 UcCD 1h53'19" = s/t
10 86 0'Neill,Anthony 2 Usher IRC 1h53'19" = s/t
11 122 Ennis, Patrick 3 U/A 1h53'19" = s/t
12 112 Foley,Dylan J St Finbars 1h53'19" = s/t
13 74 Griffen,Barry 2 Comeragh CC A 1h53'56" @g7"
14 ol Flynn, Paul 2 Carrick Whls 1h53'56" = s/t
15 117 McKenna,Ciaran 3 Emerald 1h53'56" = s/t
16 63 O'Farrell, Damien 3 Garda CC Richies 1h53'56" = s/t
17 58 Murray, Stephen 2 Dungarvan CC A 1h53'56" = s/t
18 108 Moynighan, Cathal 3 Tralee BC 1h53'56" = s/t
19 098 Donovan, Ryan 3 Cork County CC 1h53'56" = s/t
20 109 Gunning,Mark 2 Waterford Racing 1h53'56" = s/t
21 32 Radford, Dermot 2 Tipp Wheelers 1h53'56" = s/t
22 107 Clendenen, Peter 3 Killorglin CC 1h53'56" = s/t
23 80 Queally,Daithi 3 West Clare A 1h53'56" = s/t
24 110 Rice,Murt 3 U/A 1h53'56" = s/t
25 75 O'Dwyer, Senan 3 Limerick CC 1h53'56" = s/t
26 40 Lawlor,Maurice 3 St Finbars 1h53'56" = s/t
27 53 Healy,Eoin 3 Sundrive 1h53'56" = s/t
28 81 Martin,Brian 2 7 Springs CC 1h53'56" = s/t



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

73
79
30
23
104
25
114
115
43
78
70
77
18
20
55
57
91
19
36
33
96
69

76
124
84
46
72
87
100
21
24
44
121
89
11
12
17
92
52
34
60
102
49
66

27
67
64
62
82
85
42
45
113
48
95

Sheedy, Thomas
O'Connell, John
Bolger, Paul
Forrest, Robert
Slevin,Allen
O'Mahony,Michael
Canty,Brian

De Leasstar,Pierre
Ahearn,Michael
Dumoulin, Laurant
Robinson, Trevor
Hart,Brian
Whelan,William
Sutton,Barry
Dillon,Colm
Byrne, Gerry
Gleeson,Vincent
O'Connell,Brian
Mannix, John
Considine,Aidan
Butler,Michael
Horgan,Barry
Gallery,Aidan
Conlon, Ger
McCarthy, Denis
Doyle, Paul
Devins,Michael
Power, Finbar
Roche, Damien
Scully, Shane
Forde,Niall
Collins,Aidan
Byrne, Derek
McCarthy, David
Turner,Colm
O'Mahony, David
Donworth, Joseph
Tubridy, Fergal
Butler, Stephen
Doyle,Mick
Kenealy, Patrick
Gibson, Jonathon
Dempsey, John
Barry,Richard
Kelly, Seamus
Kelly,Robert
Forrest,Denis
Maloney,Brendan
Malone, Richard
McCormack, Fintan
Neville,Brian
Sheehy, Austin
Winship, Dave
Conroy,Rory
Crowley,Mark
McCaffery, Pat
Donovan, Padraig

WWWWWWWWNWNWWWNNWNNWWNNGgNDNWWNWWWNWNWNWWWNWWNWDNDNWNDDNDNGgNDDNDWWWWW

Tralee BC
Midleton CC
Slaney CC
Blarney CC D
Garda CC Richies
Blarney CC A
Cork County CC
Waterford Racing
Dungarvan CC B
Kanturk CC
Comeragh CC A
Limerick CC
Galtee Wheelers
DID Electrical
Limerick CC
Barrow Weelers
West Clare A
Blarney CC D
Killarney CC
Dolmen CC

Visit Nenagh Tea
Tralee BC
Blarney CC D
Comeragh CC A
Slipstream CC
Fermoy CC

EireOg

Comeragh B

West Clare A
North Tipp Wheel
Blarney CC C

DTC Orwell Wheel
Laois

Fermoy CC

West Clare A
Blarney CC A
Limerick CC
Blarney CC B
Visit Nenagh Tea
Barrow Wheelers
Carrick Whls

U/A

Carrick Whls

St. Finbarrs
Newbridge CC

St Tiernans
Blarney CC A
South Dublin CC
Newbridge CC
Newbridge CC
Shannonside/Plan
Killmallock CC
Cycling Pursuits
Castlebar CC
Waterford Racing
Barrow Wheelers
West Clare B
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Hartnett, Eamonn
Crean,Kieran
Higgins, John
Daly, Donal
Allen, Dave
Williams,Michael
Whitty,David
Bane, Peter
McDonald, Gary

Gallagher,Richard
O'Sullivan,Vincent

Looby,Michael
Murphy, Liam

Van Damm, Rene
Lennon, Eamonn

O D oibhan,Cronan

Donoghue, Jamie
Ryan, Pat
Forrest,Aidan
Sheehan, Owen
O'Leary,Neil
Redmond, Ian
Murphy, Brendan
Walsh, Donie
Gordon, John
O'Shea, Eoin
Peregrine, Eamonn
McArdle,Brian
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North Tipp Wheel
Blarney CC C
C4SC Hibernia
Garda CC Richies
St Tiernans
Blarney CC B
Barrow Wheelers
West Clare B
Dolmen CC

St Tiernans

Dan Morrissey Sp
Tipp Wheelers
Waterford Racing
Visit Nenagh Tea
Laois

St Finbars
Killorglin CC
Tipp Wheelers
Blarney CC C
Blarney CC E
Garda CC Richies
Fermoy CC
Comeragh B

Laois

Barrow Wheelers
Barrow Wheelers
St Tiernans

DTC Orwell Wheel
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Name

Cork County CC
U/A

Tralee BC
Comeragh CC A
West Clare A
Blarney CC D
Limerick CC
Carrick Whls
Blarney CC A

Garda CC Richies/Bik

St Tiernans

Waterford Racing Clu
Visit Nenagh Team DM

St Finbars
Blarney CC C

Tipp Wheelers
Laois

Barrow Wheelers B

DTC Orwell Wheelers

ic.com — 1/9/12
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